Saariselka (FIN)

FIS Race - Men's Sprint 1 km CL Finales
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MANIFICAT Maurice
JOUVE Richard
CHANAVAT Lucas
SIMENC Miha
VORANAU Aliaksandr
CHEBOTKO Nikolay
GAILLARD Jean Marc
GROS Baptiste
VAICIULIS Modestas
BAZYLEU Yauhen
HAAVISTO Olli
LAMPIC Janez

JAY Renaud

BIKSE Indulis
SEMENQV Michail
JEANNEROD Alexis
STADLOBER Luis
SALADKOU Aliaksandr
VOLOTKA Denis
TARANTOLA Damien
BIEDERMANN Michael
CHYCHYKAU Aleh
KUKLIN Mikhail
KRASOVSKY!I Oleksii
LYUFT Ivan
ASTAPENKA Yury
DOLIDOVICH Sergei
CHEREPANOV Sergey
ZHARNOSSENKO Nikita
STROLIA Mantas
YOLTUKHOVSKYY Oleg
ORLYK Andrii
TERENTJEV Stepan
STROLIA Tautvydas
MUKHIN Alexandr
GRIDIN Nikita
BUDAHOUSKI Siarhei
DOLAR Miha
MASLOUSKI Mikita

NESVOLD Ole Martin Myre
SONINBAYAR Duurenbayar

HWANG Junho

PARK Seongbeom
VIYACHEYV Nikolay
PRAKAPENIA Maksim
JAKELIUNAS Lukas
BATMUNKH Achbadrakh
LUHAUTSOU Uladzislau
TERENTYEV llya
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Saariselka (FIN)

FIS Race - Ladies' SP 1 km C Final

0o N OO 0o b~ W DN =

A DA B W W W W W W W W W W NDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDND-=22 2 A A A A A a3
N =~ O © 0o N O OO B W N -~ O ©W 0N O O & WDN -2 0O © 00 NO O b WO N -~ O ©

301
302
308
307
304
303
309
320
305
329
322
357
350
326
337
331
312
310
358
317
314
338
359
311
339
327
318
345
306
333
340
334
341
335
343
353
354
346
352
332
349
356

3435001
3565062
3055067
3665121
3665115
3565034
3195219
3195056
3665105
3055118
3055093
3675106
3055126
3055112
3665101
3665083
3675035
3665023
3695022
3695067
1319976
3695082
3695016
3675029
3565039
3675018
1142563
3675046
3565055
3555036
3095087
3785032
3675066
3665066
3665090
3675063
3725008
3665046
3725014
3675090
3745022
3745035

KOWALCZYK Justyna
LAMPIC Anamarija
STADLOBER Teresa
SERONOSOVA Polina
KIRILLOVA Anastasia
CEBASEK Alenka
CLAUDEL Delphine
JEAN Aurore
TIKHONOVA Yulia
ACHLEITNER Lisa
SEEBACHER Anna Roswitha
KHMELNITSKAYA Anastassiya
JUPPE Anna
WALCHHOFER Barbara
DAVYDZENKA Valeryia
AHEYEVA Nastassia
SHEVCHENKO Anna
KAMINSKAYA Valiantsina
SERDIUK Kateryna
ANTYPENKO Tetiana
KOLOMINA Yelena
KROL Yuliia
ANTSYBOR Maryna
STOYAN Anna
RAZINGER Nika
MATROSSOVA Marina
SHEVCHENKO Valentyna
RYAZHKO Darya
UREVC Eva
MUIZNIECE Anda
OKORO Nansi
KAZNACENKO Marija
TYULENEVA Valeriya
PATAPOVICH Krystsina
PADALIAK Veranika
CHERNYKH Natalya
CHINBAT Otgontsetseg
NEDYUKHINA Maryia
ARIUNSANAA Enkhtuul
TARASSOVA Anzhelika
MKHITARYAN Anna
RASHOYAN Anna
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1995 SLO
1993 AUT
1993 BLR
1996 BLR
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1996 FRA
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1993 KAZ
1993 SLO
1990 KAZ
1975 UKR
1995 KAZ
1995 SLO
1991 LAT
1999 BUL
1993 LTU
1997 KAZ
1995 BLR
1999 BLR
1999 KAZ
1991 MGL
1992 BLR
1996 MGL
1999 KAZ
1996 ARM
2001 ARM
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